2019/2020 Recess Period/Summer Offered Course as of July 27, 2020

Faculty Course Course Name Status
E?Jlrjncaarﬁii?igs& ENG1105 Introduction to the Use of English Offered
ENG1203 Technical Communication Offered
ENG1205 Use of English Offered
Health Sciences DMT2106 Medical Biochemistry Offered
HSC2102 National Health Systems Offered
HSC3102 Epidemiology Offered
HSC3201 Legal and Ethical Issues / Psychology Offered
HSC3209 Sexually Transmitted Infections and HIV/AIDS Offered
MED2106 Research Methodology & Biostatistics Offered
Natural Sciences CHM1102 Introduction to General Chemistry Offered
CHM1205 Introduction to Physical Chemistry Offered
CHM2103 Inorganic Chemistry | Offered
CHM2104 Chemical Thermodynamics Offered
CHM2204 Electrochemistry & Chemical Kinetics Offered
CSE1101 Discrete Mathematics for Computer Science Offered
CSE1201 Introduction to Programming Offered
CSEZ2100 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms Offered
CSE2200 Contemporary Programming Paradigms Offered
MST1102 Introduction to Statistics Offered
MTH1101 Algebra Offered
MTH1202 Calculus | Offered
MTH2101 Calculus I Offered
MTH2105 Linear Algebra | Offered
MTH3202 Numerical Methods Offered
PHY1104 Fundamentals of Physics Offered
PHY1200 Foundation Physics Offered
B102207 Ecology and Environmental Biology Offered
BIO4110 Plant Pathology Offered
BlO4112 Molecular Biology and Biotechnology Offered
B104215 Coastal Zone Management Offered

Social Sciences ECN1100 Introductory Micro-Economics Offered



Faculty

Engineering and
Technology

SEBI

Course

ECN1200
ECN1203
ECN2103
DPC1105

DPC1205

DPC2106

DPC2109

DPC2204

DPC2205

DPC2206

DPC2209

DPC3108
DPC4106
DPC4108

DPC4206

ARH2100

CIvV1102
CIV1202
Clv2212
CIv2213
CIv2215

CIV3202

ELE1111
ELE2115
ELE2117
EMD1112
MEC1114
MEC1214
EMT1100
EMT2100
ACT1100

Course Name

Introductory Macro-Economics
Introductory Statistics
Managerial Economics

Foundations of Journalism: Writing

Reporting and Writing |: Basic News and Features

Broadcast 1: Introduction to Broadcast Journalism
1, Radio

Reporting and Writing 3: Specialised Journalism
(Health and Environment)

Online/Multi Media Journalism

Reporting and Writing 2: In Depth Journalism

Broadcast Reporting and Writing 2: Television
Reporting and Writing 4: Specialised Journalism
(Culture and Development)

Internship |

Advanced Broadcast : Radio Production

Internship |1

Advanced Broadcast |: Television Production

Introduction to Computer-Aided Design

Engineering Materials |
Engineering Materials Il
Soil Mechanics

Fluid Mechanics Il

Structures I
Water Supply & Waste Water Engineering

Electrical Fundamentals 1

Digital Electronics

Electrical Machines1
Mathematics 1

Applied Mechanics | (Statics)
Applied Mechanics Il (Dynamics)
Engineering Mathematics |
Engineering Mathematics 11|

Introduction to Accounting

Status

Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered

Offered

Offered

Offered

Offered

Offered

Not
Offered

Offered

Offered
Offered
Offered

Offered

Offered

Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered

Offered

Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered



Faculty

Course

ACT2201

ENT3100

MNG1200
MNG1201
MNG1202
MNG2100
MNG2200

MNG3205

MKT4100
MKT4201

Course Name

Cost Accounting Il

Small Business Management
Business & Management Environment
Business Mathematics

Computer Studies

Computer Studies |

Computer Studies I
Business and Management Environment

Services Marketing

Strategic Marketing

Status

Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered
Offered

Offered

Offered
Offered



