## 2019/2020 Recess Period/Summer Offered Course as of July 27, 2020

Faculty	Course	Course Name	Status
Education & Humanities	ENG1105	Introduction to the Use of English	Offered
	ENG1203	Technical Communication	Offered
	ENG1205	Use of English	Offered
Health Sciences	DMT2106	Medical Biochemistry	Offered
	HSC2102	National Health Systems	Offered
	HSC3102	Epidemiology	Offered
	HSC3201	Legal and Ethical Issues / Psychology	Offered
	HSC3209	Sexually Transmitted Infections and HIV/AIDS	Offered
	MED2106	Research Methodology & Biostatistics	Offered
Natural Sciences	CHM1102	Introduction to General Chemistry	Offered
	CHM1205	Introduction to Physical Chemistry	Offered
	CHM2103	Inorganic Chemistry I	Offered
	CHM2104	Chemical Thermodynamics	Offered
	CHM2204	Electrochemistry & Chemical Kinetics	Offered
	CSE1101	Discrete Mathematics for Computer Science	Offered
	CSE1201	Introduction to Programming	Offered
	CSE2100	Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithms	Offered
	CSE2200	Contemporary Programming Paradigms	Offered
	MST1102	Introduction to Statistics	Offered
	MTH1101	Algebra	Offered
	MTH1202	Calculus I	Offered
	MTH2101	Calculus II	Offered
	MTH2105	Linear Algebra I	Offered
	MTH3202	Numerical Methods	Offered
	PHY1104	Fundamentals of Physics	Offered
	PHY1200	Foundation Physics	Offered
	BIO2207	Ecology and Environmental Biology	Offered
	BIO4110	Plant Pathology	Offered
	BIO4112	Molecular Biology and Biotechnology	Offered
	BIO4215	Coastal Zone Management	Offered
Social Sciences	ECN1100	Introductory Micro-Economics	Offered

Faculty	Course	Course Name	Status
	ECN1200	Introductory Macro-Economics	Offered
	ECN1203	Introductory Statistics	Offered
	ECN2103	Managerial Economics	Offered
	DPC1105	Foundations of Journalism: Writing	Offered
	DPC1205	Reporting and Writing I: Basic News and Features	Offered
	DPC2106	Broadcast 1: Introduction to Broadcast Journalism 1, Radio	Offered
	DPC2109	Reporting and Writing 3: Specialised Journalism (Health and Environment)	Offered
	DPC2204	Online/Multi Media Journalism	Offered
	DPC2205	Reporting and Writing 2: In Depth Journalism	Offered
	DPC2206	Broadcast Reporting and Writing 2: Television	Not Offered
	DPC2209	Reporting and Writing 4: Specialised Journalism (Culture and Development)	Offered
	DPC3108	Internship I	Offered
	DPC4106	Advanced Broadcast : Radio Production	Offered
	DPC4108	Internship II	Offered
	DPC4206	Advanced Broadcast I: Television Production	Offered
Engineering and Technology	ARH2100	Introduction to Computer-Aided Design	Offered
	CIV1102	Engineering Materials I	Offered
	CIV1202	Engineering Materials II	Offered
	CIV2212	Soil Mechanics	Offered
	CIV2213	Fluid Mechanics II	Offered
	CIV2215	Structures II	Offered
	CIV3202	Water Supply & Waste Water Engineering	Offered
	ELE1111	Electrical Fundamentals 1	Offered
	ELE2115	Digital Electronics	Offered
	ELE2117	Electrical Machines1	Offered
	EMD1112	Mathematics 1	Offered
	MEC1114	Applied Mechanics I (Statics)	Offered
	MEC1214	Applied Mechanics II (Dynamics)	Offered
	EMT1100	Engineering Mathematics I	Offered
	EMT2100	Engineering Mathematics III	Offered
SEBI	ACT1100	Introduction to Accounting	Offered

Faculty	Course	Course Name	Status
	ACT2201	Cost Accounting II	Offered
	ENT3100	Small Business Management	Offered
	MNG1200	Business & Management Environment	Offered
	MNG1201	Business Mathematics	Offered
	MNG1202	Computer Studies	Offered
	MNG2100	Computer Studies I	Offered
	MNG2200	Computer Studies II	Offered
	MNG3205	Business and Management Environment	Offered
	MKT4100	Services Marketing	Offered
	MKT4201	Strategic Marketing	Offered